(] CANADA HOCKEY PLACE
L PLACE HOCKEY DU CANADA

vancouver 2010

Q8

PLAY-OFFS QUARTERFINALS - GAME 26
MANCHE ELIMINATOIRES, QUARTS DE FINALE - MATCH 26

ICE HOCKEY
HOCKEY SUR GLACE
MEN

HOMMES

LINE-UPS / ALIGNEMENTS

WED 24 FEB 2010 / MER 24 FEV 2010

SWE - SVK

Linesmen
FEOLA Peter (USA) , MORIN Jean (CAN)

Referee(s)
McCREARY Bill (CAN) , RONN Jyri (FIN)

Goalkeepers
Team: SWE

30 LUNDQVIST Henrik
50 GUSTAVSSON Jonas
1 LIV Stefan (EG)

Team Line-ups
Team: SWE (yellow)

2D  OHLUND Mattias
39D ENSTROM Tobias
20 F SEDIN Henrik
22 F SEDIN Daniel
80 F  WEINHANDL Mattias
5D LIDSTROM Nicklas +C
55D KRONWALL Niklas
21 F FORSBERG Peter
27 F HORNQVIST Patric
40 F  ZETTERBERG Henrik +A
6 D JOHANSSON Magnus
10 D  TALLINDER Henrik
11 F  ALFREDSSON Daniel +A
19F BACKSTROM Nicklas
91 F ERIKSSON Loui
3D MURRAY Douglas
29D ODUYA Johnny
26 F PAHLSSON Samuel
93 F FRANZEN Johan

Head Coach: GUSTAFSSON Bengt Ake

START TIME / DEBUT 21:00

Team: SVK

41 HALAK Jaroslav
31 BUDAJ Peter
35 STANA Rastislav (EG)

Team: SVK (blue)

14 D
33D
38 F
8lF
82 F
17 D
77D
10F
15F
24 F
44 D
68 D
18 F
20 F
26 F
7D
8 F
23 F
91F
92 F

MESZAROS Andrej
CHARA Zdeno +C
DEMITRA Pavol +A
HOSSA Marian +A
KOPECKY Tomas

VISNOVSKY Lubomir
STRBAK Martin
GABORIK Marian
STUMPEL Jozef
PALFFY Zigmund

SEKERA Andrej
JURCINA Milan
SATAN Miroslav
ZEDNIK Richard
HANDZUS Michal

BARANKA Ivan
CIBAK Martin
BARTECKO Lubos
HOSSA Marcel
RADIVOJEVIC Branko

Head Coach: FILC Jan

LEGEND
D Defence EG  Emergency goalkeeper
Pos  Position +A Assistant Captain

F Forward No
+C Captain

Jersey number

Removed Sweden No. 33 MODIN Fredrik

IHM400304_54B 1.1

(2 OMEGA
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